TARGET AUDIENCE:

· Market Risk Staff
· Treasury Staff
· Treasury Operations Staff
· Financial Control Officers/Managers
· Internal Control/Internal Audit Staff
· Other stakeholders

DURATION: 3 days (4hours daily) 
CLASS SIZE:  30 max
DATE:   TBD
FEE:  N2,500,000 per stream (Two million five Hundred Thousand Naira Only)
TRAINING FORMAT: Physical/Virtual

NB: This training can also be delivered as an In-house training Program, if preferred

2026 Compliance Programs & Projects  

NB: This training can also be delivered as an In-house training Program, if preferred